City Technology Ltd, City Technology Centre, Walton Rd, Portsmouth PO6 1SZ, UK
IRidium® Specification
Doc. Ref.: IRidium50.pmd Issue 1.0 Page 1 of 2 31st October 2002
IRidium®50
Reference 2 gas infrared bench for repair grade markets
Conforms to OIML R 99:2000(E) Class II
* O2 and NO are measured via optional electrochemical

EXTA1
GND
IRidium®50 Ordering information
The IRidium®50 is available as a reference 2 gas bench for CO and HC measurement. For O2 and NO additional parts
are required:
Type Contents Product Code
IRidium®50 Reference 2 Gas Bench AUTO-IR50
O2 upgrade kit AO2, manifold and lead AUTO-SP04
NOX upgrade kit NX-1, PCB lead and manifold AUTO-4NX1
NOX upgrade kit NX-3, PCB lead and manifold AUTO-4NX3
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com